Position Other Positions Held

Planning Director

Planning Manager

Chief Building Official
Planner, Associate

Planner, Assistant/Gis Analyst
Planner, Associate

Building Inspector |

Building Inspector |

Planner, Assistant/Gis Analyst

Community Development
Technician

Permit Technician

Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner

Planning Commissioner

City

Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula

Santa Paula

Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula

Santa Paula

Department Total Wages

Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

$144,847
$104,834
$100,326
$83,915
$83,042
$75,734
$62,230
$60,865
$53,715
$52,887

$35.518
$175
$175
$175
$150

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,002
$18,684
$21,503
$5,368
$9,688
$11,122
$14,057
$3,666
$12,021
$9,924

$2,386
$0

$0

$13
$0



