Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Planning Director		Santa Paula	Planning	\$144,847	\$22,002
Planning Manager		Santa Paula	Planning	\$104,834	\$18,684
Chief Building Official		Santa Paula	Planning	\$100,326	\$21,503
Planner, Associate		Santa Paula	Planning	\$83,915	\$5,368
Planner, Assistant/Gis Analyst		Santa Paula	Planning	\$83,042	\$9,688
Planner, Associate		Santa Paula	Planning	\$75,734	\$11,122
Building Inspector I		Santa Paula	Planning	\$62,230	\$14,057
Building Inspector I		Santa Paula	Planning	\$60,865	\$3,666
Planner, Assistant/Gis Analyst		Santa Paula	Planning	\$53,715	\$12,021
Community Development Technician		Santa Paula	Planning	\$52,887	\$9,924
Permit Technician		Santa Paula	Planning	\$35,518	\$2,386
Planning Commissioner		Santa Paula	Planning	\$175	\$0
Planning Commissioner		Santa Paula	Planning	\$175	\$0
Planning Commissioner		Santa Paula	Planning	\$175	\$13
Planning Commissioner		Santa Paula	Planning	\$150	\$0